
�����������		
�
��������	�
������
�������
���������	�����
�������
	������
��������	�
��������
�����
���������	������
��������
�����
���������
�������

��������������
������	���
��� ���!��"��#���
��
������	���
�����	�$��#���
��%���#�����
�����&
���'��'�	�
��������
�������
��"���������
�����(�
�������	�
���
�����"	��)

		������ ��	
�������������� ���������	�����	��	������������� ���������	������	������������	��	�������� ���������	�� �����!"#�	$���%&�'
							()&���	�� �����!"#�	$���%&�'*

��������	
�������	�������������� �����������	
��������

���������	���������������	������ !��

���"	�#�$�	#�	��������������

����������� �	
����	�� ����������

���������	 
�������	 ���������	 �����	 �����������
�����������	 �������	 �������	 ��������	
 �������
 ��	
��	����
��
����������	
���	���	�������
������
��	
�����
�����	�����
����
 
���
�����!
"��!����!
�	�#�
�������$
���	���	����
��
��!�	
��!!
���
%!��
���	���	�������
 ������$	 ����	 �������������	 �
�����������	 �	 ������!��	 �������"	 #��	 ��������	 ������
���������	 ����������	 ������	 ������	 �����	 ���&�'��
���������	�()�*(��	 ���	���(���(�(��(

$��	������	��	������	����	�	��������	������	��	��	�����
%&�'�%()'	�*��	)+"((	���"	 ��	,-�������	��	������	�����������
��	������	��	��������	.���	�	*�������	����	��	����	.�����"
�������	
�������������������� ������ ��	
��
��������������� � � � ������ !"�"#�� �"$�%##&'"�(����!#�)

�������	

�����
�����
	��
	

���	�����
�

��������	
� �� �	�� �� ������������� ��
���������	
�������	���������

�����		�����������	�����������	�������
����������	�
����	����������	�����
�	�����	�

���������
���
	����������	�����
���������������
����

�����������������
�����	�������
	����������������	�

�	�������������	�������������
���
	��������



“SOLAR CELL AND OLED CHARACTERIZATION SYSTEM” 
 1 
 

|| अंतरीपेटवूज्ञानज्योत|| 

   

 

 

Kavayitri Bahinabai Chaudhari 

North Maharashtra University, Jalgaon 

POST BOX NO.80, UMAVI NAGAR, 

JALGAON- 425 001 

Tel.No. (0257) 2257236 

Fax – (0257) 2258406 

 

======================================================================== 

 

E- TENDER DOCUMENT FOR PURCHASE OF SOLAR 

CELL AND ORGANIC LIGHT EMITTING DIODES 

(OLED) CHARACTERIZATION SYSTEM 

REF:- KBCNMU/SPS /ET /24 / 43/2019 

 

 

 

      FOR MORE DETAILS, VISIT THE PORTAL OF  
 

https://mahatenders.gov.in or www.nmu.ac.in 

 

Grade-A  

NAAC Re-ACCREDITED 

3
rd 

Cycle 

 



“SOLAR CELL AND OLED CHARACTERIZATION SYSTEM” 
 2 
 

 

     

 

E- TENDER DOCUMENT FOR PURCHASE OF  

SOLAR CELL AND OLED CHARACTERIZATION 

SYSTEM  

KAVAYITRI BAHINABAI CHAUDHARINORTHMAHARASHTRA 

UNIVERSITY, JALGAON  
 

Sr.No. Details of Contents Pages No. 

01 Tender Schedule  03 

 

02 
 

E-Tender Notice 
04 

 

03 
 

Instruction for filling of Tender 

 

05-06 

04 General Terms and Conditions 
07-08 

05  
Details Technical specification of ―SOLAR 

CELL AND OLED CHARACTERIZATION 

SYSTEM‖ 

09 

06 
Details information of the bidder 

(Annexure—A) 
10 

07 
Manufacturers Authorization  letter 

(Annexure—B) 
11 

08 
Certificate of Annual Turn Over 

(Annexure -C) 

12 

09 

Declaration regarding blacklisting / 

debarring for taking Part in tender. 

(Annexure—D) 

13 

10 

Comparative chart of technical specifications 

of ―Semiconductor Characterization System 

For CV/IV Measurement With 6 Inch 

Manual Analytical Probe Station‖. 

(Annexure—E) 

14 

11 
Bidder’s Declaration 

(Annexure—F) 

15 

 



“SOLAR CELL AND OLED CHARACTERIZATION SYSTEM” 
 3 
 

 

Tender Schedule and Contact details 

 

Sr.No. Key Days of the tender Start date & time End date and 

time 

01 Tender Release 03/09/2019         10.00 hrs. ---- 

 

02 Tender documents 

downloading 

03/09/2019         10.00 hrs. 23 / 09/2019 

15.00 hrs. 

03 Online submission 03/ 09/2019        10.00hrs. 23/09/2019 

15.00 hrs. 

04 Technical Bid opening 26/ 09/2019        15.00hrs. ---- 

 

Contact below if any query  

 

 

1) SumitKatkar   7745827385 

7843024910 

 

2) Technical query    Prof. A.M. Mahajan 

Mobile No. 8888164011 

Off. No. : 0257- 2257476 

Dr. S. S. Ghosh 

Mobile No. 9226197058 

Off. No. : 0257-, 2257474 
 

 
 

3) Tender Enquiry    0257-2257236/237 (Purchase Dept.)  

 

  


	E-Tender CIV and Solar Cell.pdf

